Расписание кружков по  школе 512 на 2012-2013 учебный год с 10.10.2012
	Название
	Кол часов
	Кол-во

Учащихся


	Кол-во 

групп
	Класс
	Руководитель
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница

	Волейбол


	3
	15
	1
	8-11
	Лемницкий А.В.
	
	15.00-16.15
	
	15.00-.16.15
	

	Баскетбол

(девочки)


	3
	15
	1
	5-8
	Сизова Е.А.
	15.00-.16.15


	
	
	
	15.00-.16.15


	ОФП в начальной школе


	3
	60
	4
	1абв
2а
	Сапаожникова Н.А.
	14.30.-15.00
Малый 1б
	
	
	12.50-13.30
Малый 1а
14.30-15.00

Малый 2а
	14.30-15.00
Малый 1в

	Футбол


	3
	45
	3
	1-4
	ЗахаровА.В.
	
	
	16.15.-18.00
	
	16.15-18.00

	Баскетбол

( мальчики)


	4
	15
	1
	8-10
	Степанов А.В.
	
	17.30-18.15
	
	17.30-18.15
	

	Хор
	3
	20
	1
	3-5
	Борисова И.А.
	
	
	15.00-16.10
	15.00-16.10
	

	Я и мой мир
	3


	45
	3
	1абв 


	Солохова И.А.
	15.00-15.45
Малый 
	
	15.00-15.45

	
	15.00-15.45
Малый 

	Книголюб


	1
	15
	1
	3бв
	Кулик И.П.
	15.00-15.45

	
	
	
	

	Первые шаги в информатике


	4
	48
	4
	2-4
	Генкина А.А.
	
	
	15.00-17.00
	
	

	Карате
	2
	15
	1
	1-5
	Березин  А.А.
	16.30-18.00
	
	
	16.30-18.00
малый
	


